
Main Office Number: 303.387.9465

Name Responsibility
District Phone 

Number          e-mail Address

Main Office Receptionist 303.387.9465
Greg Wiley Principal 303.387.9533 gwiley1@dcsdk12.org
Laura Sharp Assitant Principal 303.387.9535 laura.sharp@dcsdk12.org
Janda Bliek Counselor grades 10-12 720.515.6594 janda.bliek@dcsdk12.org
Jenny Alsup Counselor grades 7-9 720.608.1339 jdalsup@dcsdk12.org
Julie Naab Administrative Assistant/Bookkeeper 303.387.9464 janaab@dcsdk12.org
Holly Withers Registrar 303.387.9461 hawithers@dcsdk12.org
CJ Santiago Attendance Clerk/Receptionist 303.387.9465 csantiago@dcsdk12.org
Tari Gant Admin PLS 720.316.5267 tgant@dcsdk12.org

Susan Byrd Elementary Grades K-6 720.306.1450 susan.byrd@dcsdk12.org
Kerry Sanders Secondary Math Teacher 720.663.1053 kerry.sanders@dcsdk12.org
Brian Moran Secondary Math Teacher 720.316.4724 bmoran@dcsdk12.org
Nicole Simington Secondary PE Teacher 720.924.2599 nicole.simington@dcsdk12.org
JoAnna Nehring Secondary Science Teacher 720.432.2264 jmnehring@dcsdk12.org
Josie Pulliam Secondary Science Teacher 720.593.0220 josie.pulliam@dcsdk12.org
Kristy McNary Secondary English Teacher 720.924.1780 kmcnary@dcsdk12.org
Sarah O'Dell Secondary English Teacher 720.443.2365 Sarah.ODell@dcsdk12.org
Chris Phillips Secondary Scocial Studies Teacher 720.515.0299 christopher.phillips@dcsdk12.org
Zachary Glenn Secondary Social Studies Teacher 847.857.7660 zcglenn@dcsdk12.org
Dan Metz Secondary Art and Electives Teacher 720.900.1397 dtmetz@dcsdk12.org

Anne Roberts
Spanish I, French 1A, 1B, French I, II, III, AP 

French Teacher NA anne.roberts@dcsdk12.org

Allison Harrison
German, World Cultures, Rosetta Stone Languages 

Teacher NA ajharrison@dcsdk12.org

Tina Stroman Spanish II, III, IV, AP Spanish 720.233.0343 tina.stroman@dcsdk12.org
Matthew Solak Chinese Teacher 303.387.0770 Matthew.Solak@dcsdk12.org
Chris Phillips American Sign Language Teacher 720.515.0299 christopher.phillips@dcsdk12.org

Alissa O'Brien Homebound Coordinator 303.358.4571 alissa.obrien@dcsdk12.org
Wendy Johnson SPED Teacher 720.500.4018 wjohnson@dcsdk12.org
Justin McNall SPED Teacher/Psychologist 720.372.3843 jmmcnall@dcsdk12.org
Kris Yokley Homebound Teacher 720.772.1902 Kristine.Yokley@dcsdk12.org
Peggy Henninger SPED/Homebound 720.457.4355 Peggy.Henninger@dcsdk12.org
Wanda Wilson Engagement Specialist 303.387.9465 wbwilson@dcsdk12.org
Jacob Dunne English Language Learners 303.387.9465 jdunne@dcsdk12.org
Kathy Moritzky MTSS Specialist 303.387.9465 KeMoritzky@dcsdk12.org

School Nurse Stacey Barlow stacey.barlow@dcsdk12.org
Fax 303.387.9544

IT Help 303.387.0001

Miscellaneous Contact Information

eDCSD Staff Directory

Administration/Counseling/Office

Teaching Staff

Student IT Tech Support: 
https://sites.google.com/a/dcsdk12.org/edcsdsupport/?pli=1

Special Education

312 Cantril St. ~ Door K ~ Castle Rock, CO 80104


